

| SUBJECT TO: | | |
|---|--|--------------------------------|
| 1. Reservations, restrictions, rights of way, easements of record and those apparent on the land; | | |
| 2. Taxes for 1974-75 are now a lien, but not yet payable. | | |
| The true and actual consideration paid for this conveyance | | |
| is \$9,980.00. | | |
| WITNESS Grantors' hands this <u>13</u> day of September, 1974. | | |
| × | Werning + Height | |
| X | Rush acuing Line | |
| STATE OF OREGON | | |
| County of <u>Alarmania</u> | | |
| Personally appeared ALMON LEWIS GEISS and RUTH CAROLINE | | |
| GEISS, husband and wife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument | | |
| to be their voluntary act and deed. | | |
| BEFORE ME: NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My Commission Expires: (227-6-52 /57/876 | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Unless a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: | | |
| 4018 Balsam Drive, Klamath Falls. Oregon | | |
| | n de la constante de la consta La constante de la constante de La constante de la constante de | |
| AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: | STATE OF OREGON. County of Kiamoth | |
| Mr. and Mrs. Don Thomson | Filed for record at request of: KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE CO. | |
| 4864 Driftwood Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 | on this 23rd day of SEPTEMBER A. D., 1974 | |
| | at 3:53 o'clock P. M. and duly recorded in Vel. M-74 of DEEDS | |
| WARRANTY DEED | Page 12502 | |
| | WM. D. MILNE. County Clark | |
| | Fee \$2.00 By (194/ce.th Vortman) Deputy. | |
| | | |
| Carlos de la companya | | |
| Charles and the states | | |
| | W/ Contraction of the second | Marka and an and a star of the |

1

21.77

14

記

Untij 10110

зу Д

- 18 A - 1 12

Main

₹¥.

Vol.m74 Page

WARRANTY

wife, Grantors convey and warrant to DON E. THOMSON and JANET

all encumbrances, except as specifically set forth herein:

MARIE THOMSON, husband and wife, Grantees; the following described real property located in Klamath County, State of Oregon, free of

The W 1/2 of Lots 27 and 28 in Block 13 of STEWART Klamath County, Oregon.

ALMON LEWIS GEISS and RUTH CAROLINE GEISS, husband and

12502

DEED

28.7339

53

F

10

53

53

93242